2025 Course Code Title Seme Section Instructor Day Start EndTime
September ster 0101=In Time
Class
6201=0n
Line
Please check periodically as course offerings are subject to change.
The College reserves the right to cancel courses if necessary.
RGT3310H Theological Anthropology F 101 Goulding G M 9:00 11:00
RGT6310H Theological Anthropology F 101 Goulding G M 9:00 11:00
RGB2341H  Engaging OT Narrative - Jonah, Tobit & Ruth F 101 TBA M 11:00 13:00
RGT5239H Kenosis F 101 Goulding, G M 14:00 16:00
RGT3421H Vatican Il and Its History, Texts and Theology F 101 Wood S M 14:00 16:00
RGT6421H Vatican Il and Its History, Texts and Theology F 101 Wood S M 14:00 16:00
RGT3421H Vatican Il and Its History, Texts and Theology F 6201 Wood S M 14:00 16:00
RGT6421H Vatican Il and Its History, Texts and Theology F 6201 Wood S M 14:00 16:00
RGP3564H Professional Ethics in Psychotherapy and Spiritual Care F 101 BuhagarD M 14:00 17:00
RGP6564H  Professional Ethics in Psychotherapy and Spiritual Care  F 101 Buhagar D M 14:00 17:00
RGT1101H Foundations of Theology F 6201 Ryan G M 17.00 19:00
SMH1010H  History of Christianity | (to AD 843) F 6201 SummersonA M 19:00  21:00




For 1st Yr PhD
For2nd Yr PhD

For MA

New

RGT1905H

RGT3961H
RGT6961H

SMP2600H

RGP2711H

TSJ5021HF

TSJ5022HF

TSJ5001HF

SMT1101H

SMJ5121H

SMB3627H
SMB6627H

RGP3270H
RGP6270H

SMP3428H
SMP6428H

Introduction to Theological Ethics and Moral Theology

The Theological Virtues
The Theological Virtues

Foundations of Mission and Ministry

Canon Law and the Sacraments

Research and Scholarship

Area Studies and Course Design
Master's Research Seminar
Foundations of Theology

Maximus the Confessor

Jesus & Justice

Jesus & Justice

Discerning the Signs of the Times: Reading Spirituality
Discerning the Signs of the Times: Reading Spirituality

Catholic Educational Documents

Catholic Educational Documents

101 Berkman J

101 Berkman J
101 Berkman J

101 Forton J-P

6201 Nkouaya

101 Bradley
101 Ginther
101 Billet)
101 Forton J-P

101 Summerson A

101 ShantzC
101 ShantzC

101 Williams M
101 Williams M

6201 CameronC
6201 CameronC

W

11:00

14:00
14:00

17:00

19:00

10:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

17:00
17:00

17:00
17:00

19:00
19:00

13:00

16:00
16:00

19:00

21:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

19:00
19:00

19:00
19:00

21:00
21:00



RGB3655H
RGB6655H

SMT3955H
SMT6955H

SMP2501H

RGT3243H
RGT6243H

RGP3535H
RGP6535H

SMT2402H

RGP3269H

RGT3790Y
RGT3790Y

2025-05-28

The Gospel of Mark F
The Gospel of Mark F

Approaches to Ecological Ethics in a Time of Climate Chang F

Approaches to Ecological Ethics in a Time of Climate Chang F

Pastoral Care F
Christology F
Christology F

Integrative Approaches to Trauma in Psychotherapyand F
Integrative Approaches to Trauma in Psychotherapyand  F

Introduction to liturgy F

Supervised Practice and Appropriation of the Ministryof Y

MTS Synthesis Paper Y
MTS Synthesis Paper F

6201 Bernier)J
6201 Bernier)

101 KosterH
101 KosterH

6201 TBA

6201 DadoskyJ
6201 DadoskyJ

101 Buhagar D
101 Buhagar D

6201 TBA

101 ScottT

101
101

11:00
11:00

14:00
14:00

14:00

17:00
17:00

17:00
17:00

19:00

13:00

13:00
13:00

16:00
16:00

16:00

19:00
19:00

20:00
20:00

21:00

15:00



