<b>2025</b> Cou	urse Code	Title	Seme	Section	Instructor	Day	Start	End Time
September			ster	0101 = In			Time	
				Class				
				6201 = On				
				Line				

## Please check periodically as course offerings are subject to change. The College reserves the right to cancel courses if necessary.

RGT3310H	Theological Anthropology	F	101 Goulding G	M	9:00	11:00
RGT6310H	Theological Anthropology	F	101 Goulding G	M	9:00	11:00
RGB2341H	Engaging OT Narrative - Jonah, Tobit & Ruth	F	101 TBA	Μ	11:00	13:00
RGT5239H	Kenosis	F	101 Goulding, G	Μ	14:00	16:00
RGT3421H	Vatican II and Its History, Texts and Theology	F	101 Wood S	M	14:00	16:00
RGT6421H	Vatican II and Its History, Texts and Theology	F	101 Wood S	M	14:00	16:00
RGT3421H	Vatican II and Its History, Texts and Theology	F	6201 Wood S	M	14:00	16:00
RGT6421H	Vatican II and Its History, Texts and Theology	F	6201 Wood S	M	14:00	16:00
RGP3564H	Professional Ethics in Psychotherapy and Spiritual Care	F	101 Buhagar D	M	14:00	17:00
RGP6564H	Professional Ethics in Psychotherapy and Spiritual Care	F	101 Buhagar D	M	14:00	17:00
RGT1101H	Foundations of Theology	F	6201 Ryan G	Μ	17:00	19:00
SMH1010H	History of Christianity I (to AD 843)	F	6201 Summerson A	М	19:00	21:00

	RGT1905H	Introduction to Theological Ethics and Moral Theology	F	101 Berkman J	Т	11:00	13:00
	RGT3961H	The Theological Virtues	F	101 Berkman J	т	14:00	16:00
	RGT6961H	The Theological Virtues	F	101 Berkman J	Т	14:00	16:00
	SMP2600H	Foundations of Mission and Ministry	F	101 Forton J-P	Т	17:00	19:00
	RGP2711H	Canon Law and the Sacraments	F	6201 Nkouaya	Т	19:00	21:00
For 1st Yr PhD	TSJ5021HF	Research and Scholarship	F	101 Bradley	W	10:00	12:00
For 2nd Yr PhD	TSJ5022HF	Area Studies and Course Design	F	101 Ginther	W	10:00	13:00
For MA	TSJ5001HF	Master's Research Seminar	F	101 Billet J	W	11:00	13:00
	0.4744.0411		-			11.00	10.00
	SMT1101H	Foundations of Theology	F	101 Forton J-P	W	11:00	13:00
New	SMJ5121H	Maximus the Confessor	F	101 Summerson A	W	11:00	13:00
	SMB3627H	Jesus & Justice	F	101 Shantz C	W	17:00	19:00
	SMB6627H	Jesus & Justice	F	101 Shantz C	W	17:00	19:00
	RGP3270H	Discerning the Signs of the Times: Reading Spirituality	F	101 Williams M	W	17:00	19:00
	RGP6270H	Discerning the Signs of the Times: Reading Spirituality	F	101 Williams M	W	17:00	19:00
	101 027011	Bissening the oight of the filles. Redding opintuality		TOT WILLIAMSTT	**	17.00	10.00
	SMP3428H	Catholic Educational Documents	F	6201 Cameron C	W	19:00	21:00
	SMP6428H	Catholic Educational Documents	F	6201 Cameron C	W	19:00	21:00

RGB3655H	The Gospel of Mark	F	6201 Bernier J	R	11:00	13:00
RGB6655H	The Gospel of Mark	F	6201 Bernier J	R	11:00	13:00
SMT3955H	Approaches to Ecological Ethics in a Time of Climate Cha	n <sub>{</sub> F	101 Koster H	R	14:00	16:00
SMT6955H	Approaches to Ecological Ethics in a Time of Climate Cha	n <sub>ŧ</sub> F	101 Koster H	R	14:00	16:00
SMP2501H	Pastoral Care	F	6201 TBA	R	14:00	16:00
RGT3243H	Christology	F	6201 Dadosky J	R	17:00	19:00
RGT6243H	Christology	F	6201 Dadosky J	R	17:00	19:00
RGP3535H	Integrative Approaches to Trauma in Psychotherapy and	F	101 Buhagar D	R	17:00	20:00
RGP6535H	Integrative Approaches to Trauma in Psychotherapy and	F	101 Buhagar D	R	17:00	20:00
SMT2402H	Introduction to liturgy	F	6201 TBA	R	19:00	21:00
RGP3269H	Supervised Practice and Appropriation of the Ministry of	Y	101 Scott T	S	13:00	15:00
RGT3790Y	MTS Synthesis Paper	Y	101			
RGT3790Y	MTS Synthesis Paper	F	101			

2025-05-28